DESIGNER
Improve comfort in your
architecturally sensitive facility.
DISTRIBUTED COMFORT
Our Designer Series fans are installed as a distributed network
of devices to continuously provide airflow across large spaces
that suffer from stratification. The Designer Series fans feature
our patented stator and unique nozzle design to gently throw

299 ft/min 166 ft/min 116 ft/min 62 ft/min84 ft/min
0
A-45-P4
120v, 60Hz, 100% speed
40 ft 50 ft 60 ft10 ft 30 ft20 ft
3.05 m 9.14 m6.10 m 12.19 m 15.24 m 18.29 m
3.53 m/s 1.52 m/s 0.84 m/s 0.43 m/s0.59 m/s
5 ft
1.5 m
5 ft
1.5 m
MAX COVERAGE: UP TO 40 FT CEILING, 1200 FT2
Model: Qty:
Controls/Options: Qty:
Item Description
TRIAC-120-1.5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 1.5A. Four step speed control and off.
TRIAC-120-5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 5A.
TRIAC-120-15 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 15A.
TRIAC-120-7.5 J-box mounted speed control. Input voltage 95-250VAC, 7.5A. Fixed speed, 0-10VDC or 2-20mah.
TRIAC-120-7.5-AUTO J-box mounted speed control. Input voltage 95-250VAC, 7.5A. High/Low temperature sensors adjust speed based on delta-T